
LOT 10 BLOCK B SOUTHERN HILLS S/

628-636, 714-047, WD 1131-1626, 

STAMPER WILLIAM J
840 SW SEBASTIAN CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0132

21-5S-16-03671-036

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

10/28/2019 BC 4.05 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

186,274
8,400
40,000

234,674
118,306
116,368

HX HB 50,722
65,646

234,674
0

239,709

1244/1772 11/02/2012 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MYRTLE D ARMS

WILLIAM J STAMPER

1131/1626 8/23/2007 WD Q V 04 12,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD-DEAS

MYRTLE D ARMS
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10855 M H 125 03/06/1996

2014HX Base Yr

840 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,351 113.9000 107.07 251,722 2014 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2348

BAS 2,348 100 2,348 186,036

FOP 8 35 3 238

2,356 2,351 186,274

BAS= W76 S31 E42 FOP= E4 N2 W4 S2$ N2 E4 S2 E30 N31$.

BAS

76

31

42
2

4
2

30

31

FOP
4

2
4

2

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


